Solid State Starters
POWER APPARATUS AND COMPONENTS
18 to
1250 A
TE
Series
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net

430-150, Full-Load Current
Three-Phase Motors
Size Soft Starter Based on •
Actual Motor Nameplate FLA.
Heavy Duty Rating (HD): 500% •
Overload Capacity for 30
Seconds, 1.15 SF, Line Start
(A-T-L) Full Voltage Bypass
(Except TE-1250-BP Shunt-
Duty Rated Only)
Standard Duty Rating (SD): •
350% Capacity for 30 Seconds,
1.0 SF, Shunt-Rated Bypass
Soft Start Control with Advanced Motor & System Protection
HD SD HD SD HD SD HD SD
TE-18-BP   9 to18 11 18 2.2 3.7 3.7 7.5 5.5 7.5
TE-28-BP 14 to 28 21 28 5.5 7.5 7.5 11 7.5 11
TE-39-BP 20 to 39 27 39 7.5 11 11 18.5 22 18.5
TE-48-BP 24 to 48 40 48 11 11 18.5 22 18.5 22
TE-62-BP 31 to 62 45 62 11 15 22 30 22 30
TE-78-BP 39 to 78 55 78 15 18.5 22 37 30 37
TE-92-BP 46 to 92 68 92 18.5 22 30 45 37 45
TE-112-BP 56 to 112 80 112 22 30 37 55 45 55
TE-150-BP 75 to 150 96 150 22 45 45 75 55 75
TE-160-BP 80 to 160 125 160 30 45 55 75 55 75
TE-210-BP 105 to 210 156 210 45 55 75 110 75 110
TE-275-BP 138 to 276 220 275 55 75 110 132 110 150
TE-361-BP 181 to 361 248 361 75 110 132 185 132 200
TE-450-BP 225 to 450 400 450 110 132 200 220 220 250
TE-550-BP 275 to 550 480 550 132 160 250 285 265 305
TE-600-BP 300 to 600 600 600 185 185 300 315 330 330
TE-862-BP 431 to 862 690 862 200 250 360 450 380 475
TE-900-BP 450 to 1006 800 900 220 275 420 470 440 500
TE-1006-BP 503 to 1006 960 1006 255 310 475 525 500 555
TE-1250-BP 625 to 1250 1080 1250 330 385 565 655 600 695
Model No. Current Range
(Min. to Max.)
Max.
Motor FLA